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TAXABLE LAND

. PARCEL NUMBER TAXABLE BLDG.
5 NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TAXABLE TOTAL
HOME EXEMPT

PROPERTY TYPE
ACREAGE-

SPECIAL ASSMT.
DELINQ. -

DECEMBER
PAID

AMOUNT JUNE TAX

LESS HOMESTEAD
LESS 10
LESS REDUCTION

ADJUSTED JUNE TAX

PENALTY
ON
DEC.
TAX

ADJUSTED JUNE TAX

PENALTY DEC. TAX
DELINQ.
JUNE TAX DUE

i

" Burrou
BUBNEES FORMS

DOMER MFLUIN c & 0105 0805 00000 - 200
| ESTHER i ,g LR I
xla,mHaRM. DH 44&17 ~' }};"ffET;"S5EyiSaEp;;g_' 200

R

' DOMER, MELVIN C. & 01 03 08 03 0000 470
o ESTHER 7:370
il 2] CHARM, OHIO 44417 S.E. G.E. : 8,040
3-000

»VQfOJ 05 08 Ob 0000 BOO
8,890
E PTn 9,090

¢ | DOUGHTY VALLEY . 0 o
“ | ;| ENTERPRISES CO. .

‘3| % LEVI BEECHY =
¢ ﬂff,BLRIIN; oH 44510_-;=

' ERB, JOE D. & ELIZABETH 01 00 00 00 0000 1,560
- CHARM, OH 44617 _ o 6,370
il 4 | - | 7,930

- " | ERB, JOE D. & EszABETHf%~0i50550é304f50Q0> 570
= | [CHARM, OH 44617 o e n 550
Bl e d e e 130

r“ | GUGGISBERG, ALFRED & 01 03 08 07 0000 220
I ANN MARGARET 12,160
6 RD #4 PT. NalW. 13,080
- MILLERSBURG, 0 444654

"| " | KEIM, ALBERT J. & LOVINA 01 05 08 05 0000 . 200
| CHARM, OH 4617 L 950

| | KEIM, DAN D. & ANNA 01 05 08 05 0000 1,970
® CHARM, OH 44617 | 3,690
8 §.PT. S.E. 5,660

: Y, /r 120

| | KEIM, ROMAN 0l 05 08 05 0000 930
Gl | cHARM, OH 44617 ‘ | | 8,330
10 E.PT. §.E. e 9,260

o KEIM, ROMAN 01 03 08 05 0000 1,080
- CHARM, OH 44617 ?r410
12 PTaG.E. 10,460

(0Od K5§C3637T00.~

| 41850
COPTLBWE.T 1,150

I KEIM, FANNIE  ~© 01 0508 05 0000 -~ 1,260

010508050000 120
T BT T T g, a 60
2 ?80‘ ; ,

ff01 oa_oa os 0000 3,540
R b43-aeraﬁe'.

98,570

_3.1480

0%
« 3000

04
L5090

03

1.0000

05

G600

04

- 3200

04

05
2.0000

05

'fLHﬁRM, OH. 44517ggg;;+ n,j" o 5,860 0 WBLOO

06
LH000

8\%000

04
L6700

04 .
.:é 7400

  gppF‘T:Qup

30-34‘

’»;Sl,

A (J’)

a /4 ‘

134. V7
50.10
12.27
11.89
60.31

151.81

13.87

13410
184.84

132.43
12.10

11.43
108.20

1B.710

4.7
l &1

L3 ?}

218. 44
19.96
18.83

L79.63

19.81

S 1.66
15,79

94,52

B.b64
8.14

77.7¢

' 118;91ﬁ~

10,87
10.24

97 78,’

154. 64
14.13
13.34

187.17

 38.08

3.89

1/4 68
15.96
15.07

14363

E. 51f}'

1,480.29

1.-“')“C‘6‘.‘: L, I
L87.73

fi,aiz,go_;

E}.u 7{1‘

60.31

1?4 84

108.90

13.39

179.43

15,79

97,78

127.17

31,31

143,65

C1,217.30

c | PAGE TOTAL | 13,590

180,440
164,030
3,000

0
fb

« 3580

- 00
- 00

P,739.

50.
it
- 35
2,000,

280
4l

33
10

53

2,208.53
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HOLMES COUNTY OHIO REAL ESTATE TAX DUPLICATE

@ _ TAXRATE 33 40 /$1000 VAWUATION 04 CLARK TWP - E.H. - CHARM VILLAGE YEAR 1977 BOOK 02 PAGE 059 . 0843y, e
[ e NAME AND ADDRESS PARCEL NUMBER TAKADIE BIDG, PROPERTY TYPE | = SPECIAL ASSMT. DECEMBER A('égit«;éé%gfsxex vl ArENALTY, é;’é‘ﬁ,};" o T boo
S DESCRIPTION TAXABLE TOTAL ACREAGE DELINQ. PAID LESS REDUCTION DEC. DELING. I
ngsg HOME EXEMPT ADJUSTED JUNE TAX TAX JUNE TAX DUE W
H 74, 120
[ . . . e e Lo o e s . . . . o ) , ) ) o o B o o o .
" MAST; ABE A. & FANNIE A. 01 05 08 05 0000 650 . 04 | 34 .74 28.57 - -
3
- CHARM, OH 44617 - R 1,430 4140 , o
S ‘ S5.PT. 5.E. 2,080 3.17
¢ DR ; o 3.00
B 28.57
e MAST, ANNA M. & MALINDA 01 05 08 05 0000 380 06 171.18 140.77 -
- BOX 3 9,870 . 2400
i = CHARM, OH 44617 PT.5.E. PT.8.E. 10,250 15.64
¢ 14.77
" 140.77
¢ MAST, ANNA M. & MALINDA 01 05 08 05 0000 50 05 84 69 -
- | BOX 3 - AR R - o -0300
CHARM, OH 44617 ©. PT.8.E. E.PT. 50 .08
( ARSI e . - . 07
. .69
C MAST, FANNIE & ABE A. 01 05 08 04 0000 2,570 06 214.93 176.74
BOX 24 10,300 3.5000
i CHARM, OH 44617 S.W. PT. S.UW. 12,870 19.64
C 18.55
. 176.7%
O | MILLER, AMANDA E. 01 05 08 05 0000 1,560 04 195.39 160,68 -
‘1 | RD #4, BOX 1034 . T 10,140 1.0000 :
5 | MILLERGBURG, OM 44654  PT. 5.E. S.E. 11,700 ~ 17.8%
C LET T S - I ‘ ‘ R 16.86
L T o . o : - ' 160 .68
C MILLER, ERMA M. 01 05 08 05 0000 1,170 05 | 110.89 91.19 ] T T e e -
~ RD #4, BOX 1024 5,470 L7500
6 | MILLERSBURG, OH 44454 PT. 67640 : 10.13
o : Q.57
* ‘ 91.19
| HILLER,—FORRES TG 01‘O5—0$—95—G999————7ffe?9~————————94—— : | 10.52 o 8.65 .
© - MARGARET B — — o 360 A2 — q%qq*? ' ' o ‘ ' o
| 7 [omaRm ot , N e ¢ I 96 L
G| | | ’ 8.65 S
Ly 3305Ae g e | B
; %ﬁf?/ 114.06 93.80 o
“MARGARET Ex 600 L4 00-
8 LglAnM Q- 444617 7\_, 830 10.42
(D' \/ : 9-84’
v | , 93 .80
(b L o o L : o ‘ e
@ | | MILLER, JOHN OREN & 01 05 08 05 0000 - 3,360 . . 06 o R . 190.55 156.70 - - — - S ——
< | - | suUsaN SRS L 8,050 - 6.2460 : : SR - -
'@ | CHARM, OH 44617 PT.S.E. S.E. 11,410 ' - 17,4
| 156.70
G MILLER, JOHN OREN & 01 05 08 05 0000 2,070 05 34.57 28.43 T T e B s
' SUSAN | 2.2500
10| CHARM, OH 44617 E.PT. S.E. 2,070 3.16
C“.‘ 2.9‘3
: 28.43
67' | RABER, EDWARD N. & 01 05 08 05 0000 780 0 04 . Co S 42,09 o - 34,61 e
" || LORENE & MAST, ABE A. & 1,740 0 .5000 o S o
T1|FANNIE 4. . PT. S.E. - @se0 . e | 3-8
¢ | | CHARM, OH 44617 e : . TR : . _— "gf‘z? ,
C RABER, NOAH A. & MATTIE 01 05 08 05 0000 3,170 06 235.31 193.51 B T T T T e e
CHARM, OH 44617 - 10,920 4. 9620
12 ’ PT. S.E. & 14,090 21.50
C‘a ’ S-PT- S-E- . 20‘30
& 193.51
L 1, Lt e s e e el g s e e s e ‘ v . _ - ) _ v _ T e e } ﬁ ) e
(3“ - |'RABER, RAYMOND L. & JDE. 01 05 08 05 0000 440 08 ' : o : 7.38 4.09 - : B
~ 1 . (LE.)& RABER LEROY J o T L3500 o \ ' ) |
13| & ANNA - BOX Gi2. . B.E. S.E. . 440 | — : : o .67
~ | U9 CHARM, OH 44617 S IR N : o .63
C. | , RO EERERR I 6.05
c
SN PAGE TOTAL 16,700 .00 1,362.42 1,120.39
| &4 ;B8O 20.5530 .00 .00
- 81,580 124 .48
& 0 117.55 ~
1,120.39
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TAX RATE %340 /$1000 VALUATION 3 gLARK TWP ~ E.H. -~ CHARM VILLAGE YEAR 31977  BOOK g¢p PAGE 040
TAXABLE LAND PENALTY ADJUSTED J
PARCEL NUMBER TAXABLE BLDG. PROPERTY TYPE SPECIAL ASSMT. DECEMBER A{‘é‘?ih;éé‘égfe%x ON PENALT$ DSSETIS(X

NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TAXABLE TOTAL ACREAGE DELINQ. PAID LESS REDUCTION DEC. DELING,
HOME EXEMPT ADJUSTED JUNE TAX TAX JUNE TAX DUE

kS

Vol

o N

BUSINESS POIWAS

| RABER;: RAYMOND L. & JOE - 01 05.08 05 0000 = 1,500 . 06 467,000 137033
Sl LWL EO & RABER, LERDY 70 v e 8,500 0 WR600 e
Tl & ANNA - BOX G182 .  G.E. PT. 8.E.0 10,000 15.86
| CHARM, OH 44617 e TSN RIS Y 14441

S e e L A37.33

RABER, RAYMOND L. 01 00 00 00 0000 - 150 04 10.19 8.28
CHARM, OH 44617 460 L1000
2 , 4610 W93
B8
8,38

‘SCHLABAGH, ATLEE D. &

8 | CHARMy OH 44617

05 08 05 0000 1,170 06 - .. . 449080 C . 183.18
LT T 508000 u7800 0 T LR |

S -1 ST
 1@3;1& )

TRUSTEES CLARK TOWNSHIP 01 00 00 00 0000 510 04 8.52 7.00
, ARLETTA HARMON, CLERK . 3300 _
(B 4| R HE S : 510 ‘ .78
.| | BUGARCREEK, OH 44681 7t
: _ 7.00
20000700000 T A,R60 T 0B e e e e 00W R0 L e ERL3Y
LIS e, 740 L8100 T T T e T e e T
Cer000 L ei1e
CBR.3Y

| YODER, JONAS.J. ETUX. 01 ¢
U EHARM, COH 44617 S

YODER, MONRDE C. & 01 0% 08 05 0000 Y 05 | 1.00 | B2
DORA A 0050

CHaRM, 0OH 44617 PT. 8.E. &0 : « 09
6
: . 0%

« 88

.| YODER, MONROE . &
| DORA AL
7| CHARM, OH 4461

0305087050000 0 7RO L T 08 T e e 77066 63,86
CUUUPTLEWES 4,680 B O R
43086

e

10

12

25,430 3.4000 .00 .00

' ' 30,800 47.01
iy ‘ : o : bt G40

Q} PAGE TOTAL 5,370 .00 51437 492,96
Vo ' :

U

Y L | | 4R 96
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NAME AND ADDRESS

Kj L 33.40
3

PARCEL NUMBER
DESCRIPTION

TAXABLE LAND
TAXABLE BLDG.
TAXABLE TOTAL
HOME EXEMPT

PROPERTY TYPE
ACREAGE

SPECIAL ASSMT.
DELINQ.

DECEMBER
PAID

AMOUNT JUNE TAX
LESS HOMESTEAD
LESS 10%

LESS REDUCTION
-ADJUSTED JUNE TAX

PENALTY
ON
DEC.
TAX

ADJUSTED JUNE TAX
PENALTY DEC. TAX
DELING.

JUNE TAX DUE

4

| BLRNEDS FORNMS T2

| DISTRIGT TOTALS

C P R R ] EE RS hrbléaie o 3774588
. 39833 -
3,745,848

o PAGE TOTAL




